TO BEGIN

BABY SPINACH SALAD \
Baby Spinach / Roasted Beets / Feta Cheese / Caramelized Cashew Nuts

TOMATO BURRATA SALAD \

Heirloom Tomato / Pickled Onion / Burrata Cheese / Kemangi Oil

YELLOWFIN TUNA

Compressed Grilled Watermelon / Yellow Fin Tuna Tatar / Roasted Sesame Seed / Light Soya Dressing

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Tender Grilled Octopus / Yellow Lentil Puree / Grilled Onion / Lemon Dressing

SOMETHING HOT

WILD MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO \
Mushroom Soup / Milk Foam / Cumin Powder / Grissini Stick

SEAFOOD VELOUTE
Creamy Seafood Soup / Poached Prawns / Mussel / Fresh Dill

FROM THE LAND

PAN-SEARED STUFFED CHICKEN
Cream Cheese and Spinach / Carrot Puree / Spicy Potato Chips / Edamame

PAN-SEARED DUCK BREAST

Cinnamon Canted Pumpkin Puree / Green Asparagus / Red Shallot Confit / Rosemary Sauce

SLOW COOKED BEEF SHORT RIBS
Soft Polenta / Baby Vegetable / Red Wine Sauce / Caramelized Onion

BLACK ANGUS BEEF STRIPLOIN

Roasted Baby Potato / Green Beans / Green Peppercorn Sauce / Black Garlic

FROM THE OCEAN

PAN-SEARED MAHI MAHI FILET
Olive Tomato Ragout/ Roasted Baby Potato / Green Asparagus / Arugula Leaves

CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET

Sweet Corn Potato Mash / Sautéed Spinach / Fennel Ginger Torch Salad / Lemon Butter Sauce

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS
Soba Noodle / Edamame / Lemon Confit Puree / Papaya Salsa

Prices are in thousand IDR and subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shelllfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. If you are concerned
about food allergies, please alert your order taking associate prior to ordering.

N Indicates a vegetarian dish.

10
120

130

130

95

125

220
260
340

370

220
270

320

004
v? og

@Wa

TALL TREES

RESTAURANT



FROM THE GROUND

BAKED CAULIFLOWER FALAFEL \
Beetroot Hummus / Watercress / Orange Filet / Sunflower Seed

GRILLED EGGPLANT \
Vegetable Cous Cous / Feta Cheese Crumple / Cashew Nuts / Fresh Herbs

MUSHROOM RISOTTO \
Wild Mushrooms / Arugula Leaves / Semi Dry Tomato / Herb Oil

ADDITIONAL SIDE DISH

Creamy Truffle Potato Mash \

Hand Cut Potato Fries with Parmesan Cheese \
Butter Sautéed Baby Vegetable \

Mix Baby Cos Salad \

SWEET ENDINGS
CHOCOLATE MOLTEN CAKE

Soft Chocolate Cake / Mix Berries / Light Rum Cream / Caramel Crumple

CRUSTED LEMON MERINGUE
Lemon Cream / Italian Meringue / House Made Honey Comb / Orange Compote

TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT MILLE FEUILLE
Caramelize Puff Pastry / Vanilla Cream / Tropical Fruit / Strawberry Jelly

CIA SEED COCONUT PANNA COTTA
Coconut Pandan Pana Cotta / Cia Seed / Mango Sorbet / Mix Berry Compote

Prices are in thousand IDR and subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shelllfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. If you are concerned

about food allergies, please alert your order taking associate prior to ordering.
N\ Indicates a vegetarian dish.

135

140

140

60
60
60
60

10

95

95

95

TALL TREES

RESTAURANT



