TO BEGIN

Baby Spinach / Roasted Beets / Feta Cheese / Caramelized Cashew Nuts	110
TOMATO BURRATA SALAD * Heirloom Tomato / Pickled Onion / Burrata Cheese / Kemangi Oil	120
YELLOWFIN TUNA Compressed Grilled Watermelon / Yellow Fin Tuna Tatar / Roasted Sesame Seed / Light Soya Dressing	130
GRILLED OCTOPUS Tender Grilled Octopus / Yellow Lentil Puree / Grilled Onion / Lemon Dressing	130
SOMETHING HOT	
WILD MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO Mushroom Soup / Milk Foam / Cumin Powder / Grissini Stick	95
SEAFOOD VELOUTÉ Creamy Seafood Soup / Poached Prawns / Mussel / Fresh Dill	125
FROM THE LAND	
PAN-SEARED STUFFED CHICKEN Cream Cheese and Spinach / Carrot Puree / Spicy Potato Chips / Edamame	220
PAN-SEARED DUCK BREAST Cinnamon Canted Pumpkin Puree / Green Asparagus / Red Shallot Confit / Rosemary Sauce	260
SLOW COOKED BEEF SHORT RIBS Soft Polenta / Baby Vegetable / Red Wine Sauce / Caramelized Onion	340
BLACK ANGUS BEEF STRIPLOIN Roasted Baby Potato / Green Beans / Green Peppercorn Sauce / Black Garlic	370
FROM THE OCEAN	
PAN-SEARED MAHI MAHI FILET Olive Tomato Ragout/ Roasted Baby Potato / Green Asparagus / Arugula Leaves	220
CRISPY SKIN SALMON FILLET Sweet Corn Potato Mash / Sautéed Spinach / Fennel Ginger Torch Salad / Lemon Butter Sauce	270
GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS Soba Noodle / Edamame / Lemon Confit Puree / Papaya Salsa	320



FROM THE GROUND

BAKED CAULIFLOWER FALAFEL Beetroot Hummus / Watercress / Orange Filet / Sunflower Seed	135
GRILLED EGGPLANT Vegetable Cous Cous / Feta Cheese Crumple / Cashew Nuts / Fresh Herbs	140
MUSHROOM RISOTTO	140
ADDITIONAL SIDE DISH	
Creamy Truffle Potato Mash ** Hand Cut Potato Fries with Parmesan Cheese ** Butter Sautéed Baby Vegetable ** Mix Baby Cos Salad **	60 60 60
SWEET ENDINGS	
CHOCOLATE MOLTEN CAKE Soft Chocolate Cake / Mix Berries / Light Rum Cream / Caramel Crumple	110
CRUSTED LEMON MERINGUE Lemon Cream / Italian Meringue / House Made Honey Comb / Orange Compote	95
TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT MILLE FEUILLE Caramelize Puff Pastry / Vanilla Cream / Tropical Fruit / Strawberry Jelly	95
CIA SEED COCONUT PANNA COTTA Coconut Pandan Pana Cotta / Cia Seed / Mango Sorbet / Mix Berry Compote	95

